

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7257 OF 2011

BHARTI CELLULAR LTD.
(NOW BHARTI AIRTEL LTD.)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX
CIRCLE 57, KOLKATA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr Adv.
Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra, Adv.
Mr. Monish Panda, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Tanushree Sinha, Adv.
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up for final disposal on September 25, 2013 (non-miscellaneous day) along with other connected matters.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|