

**SECTION III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1202, 1203, 1045-52 & 7257 OF 2011

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 10674-75 AND 10676 OF 2013

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

...PETITIONER

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-XVII

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1202 AND 1203 OF 2011

There is sole respondent common in both the appeals and represented through counsel.

Service is complete.

Original Record is available.

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1045-52 OF 2011

There is sole respondent in all matters and represented through counsel.

Service is complete.

Original Record is available.

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7257 OF 2011

There is sole respondent and is represented through counsel.

Service is complete.

Original Record is available.

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10674-75 OF 2013

There is common sole respondent and is represented through counsel.

Service is complete.

Original Record is available.

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10676 OF 2013

There is common sole respondent and is represented through counsel.

Service is complete.

Original Record is available.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 3RD DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Advocate

Mr. B. V. Balram Das, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR