

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1202/2011

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF I.T-XVII

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

C.A. NO. 1203/2011

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 7257/2011

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 1045-1052/2011

C.A. NO. 10674-10675/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 10676/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 05/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Parties (s)

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Sadapurna Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Parth Contractor, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Ishaan Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Mitra, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One of us (Rohinton Fali Nariman, J.) is not inclined to take up these matters. Office to list the same before an appropriate bench.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER