

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1202/2011

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF I.T-XVII

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1045-1052/2011

C.A. No. 1203/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7257/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10674-10675/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10676/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 20/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mihir H. Joshi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. Parth Contractor, Adv.,.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala &amp; Co., Adv.

Mr. Arvind Dattar, Sr. Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.

Gulshan Kumar Arora

Date: 2015.01.30

15:49:23 IST

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Reason:

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.

Mr. D.L. Chidnanda, Adv.

2

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna., Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for by Mr. Radhakrishnan, learned senior counsel appearing for the Revenue, let this batch of matters be listed on 18.02.2015.

Learned senior counsel has submitted with all fairness at his command that he will not seek any adjournment on that day.

The appeals shall retain its own position.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master