

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1202/2011

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF I.T-XVII

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1045-1052/2011

(With C.A. No. 1203/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7257/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10674-10675/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10676/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 18/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.L. Chadanand, Adv.

Mr. H.A. Haseeb, Adv.

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Gargi, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the second week of March, 2015.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master