

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1202 of 2011

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR. OF I.T-XVII

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. Nos.1045-1052/2011
(With interim relief and office report)
C.A. No. 1203/2011
(With interim relief and office report)
C.A. No.7257/2011
(With interim relief and office report)
C.A. Nos.10674-10675/2013
(With appln.(s) for status quo on proceeding and interim relief
and office report)
C.A. No.10676/2013
(With interim relief and office report)
C.A. Nos.2652-2653/2015
(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
For Respondent(s)
Chetan Kumar
Date: 2015.03.13

Mr. K.S. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

18:22:29 IST
Reason:

Mrs. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.

CA 1202/2011

Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel for the parties,
let the matter be listed on 15th April, 2015. As agreed to
by learned counsel for the parties, it shall be taken up at
2.00 p.m.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parashar)
Court Master