

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1202 of 2011

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF I.T-XVII

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.1045-1052/2011

C.A. No.1203/2011

(With interim relief and office report)

C.A. No.7257/2011

(With interim relief and office report)

C.A. Nos.10674-10675/2013

(With appln.(s) for may refer to remarks and interim relief and office report)

C.A. No.10676/2013

(With interim relief and office report)

C.A. No.2652-2653/2015

(With interim relief and office report)

C.A. No.4217-4218/2015

(With office report)

C.A. No.4215-4216/2015

(With office report)

Date: 07/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rohan Shah, Adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Monish Panda, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Mihir Joshi, Sr. Adv.,.

Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Chetan Kumar

Date: 2015.05.21

16:09:09 IST

Reason:

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Ms. Sadapurna Mukherjee, Adv.

CA 1202/11

Mr. Abhinav Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Ishaan Gaur, Adv.

Ms. Aakanksha Munjal, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Mitra, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Mathews, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Y. Andhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Chidanand, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. S. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matter be released from part-heard and the
same be listed on 10th September, 2015. The appeals shall be
taken up as item No.1 on the Board.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master