

ITEM NO.104 & 105

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1202/2011

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF I.T-XVII

RESPONDENT (S)

WITH

C.A. NO. 1045-1052/2011

C.A. NO. 1203/2011

C.A. NO. 7257/2011

C.A. NO. 10674-10675/2013

C.A. NO. 10676/2013

C.A. NO. 2652-2653/2015

C.A. NO. 4217-4218/2015

C.A. NO. 4215-4216/2015

C.A. NO. 4939-4940/2015

C.A. NO. 4941-4942/2015

C.A. NO. 4943-4944/2015

C.A. NO. 4945-4946/2015

C.A. NO. 4947-4948/2015

C.A. NO. 4949-4950/2015

C.A. NO. 4937-4938/2015

C.A. No.3761-3762/2015 (ITEM NO.105]

Date : 01/12/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For parties (s)

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Garg, Adv.
Mr./Ms. S. Basu Mallik, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Aakanksha Munjhal, Adv.
Ms. Suman Yadav, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

Mr. Rohan P. Shah, Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. H.R. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Abeer Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.
Ms. Hitakshi Mittal, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Swarupma Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that Shri Harish N. Salve, learned Senior Counsel, who is to argue the case is not available today.

Learned counsel for the parties submit that even otherwise hearing of the case is likely to take some time.

Since this Bench is available today that too upto pre-lunch session, list the matters after ensuing winter vacations, as prayed.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY]
COURT MASTER